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Nome
SEM LIMITE
CACHORRO
CONSTANTINE
RIO
TORMENTO
PRECONCEITO
PISTOLEIRO
HOLLYWOOD
TOM
CHAPA QUENTE
KAMIKAZE
MARRENTO
ANDROID
SEM LIMITE
MASCARA NEGRA

Anilha
008869
310045
021719
156431
067786
007561
050569
150962
006322
117811
311804
171049
012616
162204
021804

Dono
SERGIO RANK
DAVID FERNANDES
FABIO
AMILTON
ANGELO
JOSE RIBEIRO
LILA SANTOS
MICHEL/HENRIQUE
GILMAR BELINI
ANGELO
SERGIO RANK
SERGIO RANK
LUIZ
RONALDO
JACKSON SCHULZ

TORNEIO DE FIBRA 12/08/2018
Avippan - Jaragua do Sul

Cidade

BLUMENAU

10/15 min
0/62
0/62
0/50
0/54
0/50
0/34
0/32
0/30
0/21
0/20
0/17
0/17
0/12
0/8
0/2

Pontos
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
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